
                                        FIRST PERSON TO GET ALL 7 OF THEIR NUMBERS WINS --- TIES SPLIT

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NUMBERS MB
MEGA 

1
MEGA 

2
MEGA 

3

DRAWING 
DATE

FRANK'S PLAYERS
FRANK 23 24 25 26 43 48 53 6-13-34-43-52 4 8 18 20 1-2-26
FRANNY BRADY 18 19 22 27 28 41 69 9-39-47-58-68 24 2 6 9 1-6-26
LINDA BRADY 11 12 13 28 32 42 53 7 18 22 1-9-26
NINA LUCIA 5 11 13 21 27 31 69 7 14 20 1-13-26
*JASON FRANCIS 6 8 18 21 27 31 66 3 15 24 1-16-26
JOHN CARR 5 11 17 22 42 49 61 2 12 22 1-20-26
MARTY (JC) 17 27 37 47 57 60 67 5 6 10 1-23-26
ANN MARIE (JC) 3 7 8 10 29 59 64 12 18 19 1-27-26
DEBBIE (JC) 6 7 11 24 27 33 39 10 14 24
RYAN MCMULLEN 2 7 11 17 19 29 33 2 7 11
RYAN MCMULLEN #2 13 20 21 44 49 58 68 2 12 17
MICHELE McMULLEN 12 17 22 24 27 37 62 1 16 19
DONNA MCPEAKE 7 12 14 22 30 69 68 1 14 22
DONNA MCPEAKE #2 3 6 8 12 17 58 70 9 12 20
TONY B. 6 14 18 24 27 40 56 8 14 22
NANCY B. 10 12 19 25 29 38 39 8 11 14
K-TOWNE 2 4 5 17 31 35 39 3 9 22
LEN CANTZ 2 24 28 29 37 44 51 5 11 19
DAN DEVINE 4 11 24 31 40 42 61 4 15 22
DAN DEVINE 2 2 7 9 12 15 24 51 4 11 13
DAN DEVINE 3 6 9 13 24 33 42 57 6 9 13
DANA GRZYWNA 12 16 18 19 25 26 31 3 9 15
KELLY CONWAY 7 11 18 21 38 42 58 2 8 14
TOM CONWAY 3 9 17 25 33 41 55 3 6 9
VALERIE RALSTON SID 2 5 12 18 21 35 47 1 6 9
DEIRDRE CRANSTON 17 27 28 31 55 65 70 3 4 13
HEATHER SCHERNER 6 15 21 23 33 62 69 4 18 21
HELEN HALL 3 13 19 21 22 47 59 6 7 8
SARAH SLANKARD 3 6 8 12 23 26 28 1 3 12
JOHN KANE 8 23 37 41 56 62 69 7 10 11
JJ RIVERA 4 9 13 21 26 54 60 4 9 13
JAKE WEBER 17 24 26 28 34 36 48 17 20 23
KELLY MARLIN 10 21 25 30 48 51 65 7 19 22
SHAWN GINCHEREAU 4 8 15 16 23 42 52 2 11 12
KATHY GINCHEREAU 14 15 20 28 34 47 69 3 7 22
ANTHONY DELIA 2 6 7 10 27 53 58 3 9 22
JOHN WEBER 9 14 18 23 26 31 64 4 18 22
LILY HAINEY 13 14 15 20 23 30 41 2 11 24
TIM FALCONE 6 7 22 25 42 47 68 1 3 24
MIKE MURRAY 1 5 14 19 26 44 67 4 8 10
SHANESE MAXWELL 1 5 14 23 24 42 46 8 23 24
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MEGA BALL 500 - FIRST TO GET ALL 3 WINS 
MEGA MILLIONS DRAWINGS --- TUESDAY & FRIDAY --- NUMBERS 1 THRU 70

Names in RED are past winners. * multiple wins



SHANESE MAXWELL 2 8 19 23 41 46 48 1 2 18

KEVIN K. 1 7 16 22 31 64 69 7 16 22
PONCHO 12 24 29 46 47 50 51 4 6 9
DEBBIE PETITTO 3 5 29 32 46 57 59 7 14 22
GARY GALE 3 8 10 14 38 46 64 19 21 23

BARB CAMPBELL 6 9 15 24 36 42 51 4 18 22
ROBIN 3 6 8 15 27 51 66 3 15 23
CHRISTINE BERTOLINE 7 15 18 19 22 33 44 15 18 24
BRIAN / KYLE 2 3 13 47 51 64 70 6 8 23

KIM ALBAUGH 3 11 20 25 28 29 35 3 10 16
TERRI ALBAUGH 3 6 12 15 26 32 59 3 7 20
*PAM RODGERS 2 14 19 25 29 57 60 5 8 16
MARY ESTER FRITZ 10 17 21 28 52 69 70 9 13 24
CORINNA TAYLOR 2 10 19 24 33 47 53 3 15 24
JULIE SMITH 2 9 26 30 44 58 69 2 6 8

*MARK B 3 6 8 13 22 58 66 7 11 13
MOE B 8 26 34 36 37 61 64 7 8 15
AYDEN B 7 15 20 23 33 34 69 2 12 19
TONY B 1 5 10 16 17 25 52 1 16 24
RYAN B 1 4 9 10 25 36 57 2 12 19
*MATTO 3 5 13 21 33 45 65 3 7 13
TONY V 1 3 10 14 58 68 70 5 8 11
TONY V #2 5 8 11 31 38 55 58 3 10 11
TOM 2 6 9 13 16 18 28 3 10 20
SIMPLE ANDY 2 7 10 11 12 30 56 1 5 20
JIMBO 9 18 21 29 36 44 61 9 11 18

GREG POTTER  2 6 10 11 27 33 47 1 3 6
POTTER 3 15 26 27 44 46 68 2 5 6
POTTER #2 2 8 9 12 17 19 23 6 19 20
POTTER #3 3 6 8 11 16 29 56 2 17 19
POTTER #4 3 6 8 22 49 66 70 11 19 20
POTTER #5 8 12 16 25 33 40 47 9 17 19
POTTER #6 2 6 7 11 17 19 25 2 6 9
POTTER #7 8 13 17 24 28 38 69 1 15 22

JACKIE/STEVE M 4 6 9 19 24 28 43 2 3 6
JULIE STEWART 4 9 10 18 23 29 53 4 8 20
JEANINE VOLL 3 11 29 32 46 61 70 6 20 24
TIM & JEANNINE 4 6 13 29 33 46 59 11 18 22
TIM VOLL 2 14 16 22 51 58 67 3 17 22
TJ VOLL 8 12 27 29 42 56 58 3 19 21
RON HOFFMAN 5 9 23 45 48 65 66 5 20 23
****RON HOFFMAN JR. 4 9 17 39 56 63 70 1 5 9
JEN/BRIAN MORRIS 10 13 14 15 23 24 44 13 15 24
RICK MELILLI 4 17 22 26 37 40 44 8 20 23
*CHAD LANGREHER 5 15 25 35 40 48 68 9 11 12
CHAD #2 9 17 25 31 44 58 66 11 12 13
CHAD #3 2 16 29 31 32 68 70 7 12 24
LAUREN VOLL 4 6 7 10 11 17 22 4 11 17
CHRIS KAJKOWSKI 4 23 33 44 56 61 67 5 14 20
KEITH KAJKOWSKI 2 6 15 23 30 31 42 3 10 18



KEITH KAJKOWSKI #2 3 5 7 9 11 12 27 2 9 14
MARYANN BRADY 1 11 16 26 28 32 42 2 5 24

LEE MILLER 4 16 20 25 30 60 63 16 19 20
DONNA MILLER 4 8 9 16 18 19 26 8 10 17
CHRIS MILLER 4 19 25 36 57 60 63 8 11 15
ROB IRWIN 8 10 22 34 37 61 70 4 16 22
ROB IRWIN #2 8 9 17 35 47 51 67 1 8 14

TONY GEE PLAYERS
JIM LADELY 5 11 15 22 29 46 56 11 15 22
CANDYMAN 6 11 16 21 23 27 33 7 11 12
DANA 7 4 9 11 16 33 47 9 11 16
STARZ 8 3 22 32 40 44 58 1 14 22
CEDRIC 9 14 24 27 33 42 52 8 16 24
SOLO 10 11 22 29 35 43 54 11 16 24
E-DOUBLE 11 32 33 34 35 36 37 5 10 20
E-DOUBLE #2 12 38 43 44 48 56 65 12 13 19
E-DOUBLE #3 13 14 19 28 36 54 59 4 8 15
E-DOUBLE #4 14 11 20 37 42 51 68 2 6 24
E-DOUBLE #5 15 22 23 24 25 26 27 9 11 13
E-DOUBLE #6 16 22 34 42 46 67 69 19 23 24
SHIZ 17 7 8 10 14 17 31 11 22 24
CAT WOMAN 18 19 31 33 35 47 63 10 13 17
BIG P 19 8 9 10 22 39 66 8 9 22
CHANGED 20 9 10 11 27 42 64 3 5 7
3 BOYS & 1 GIRL 21 5 6 11 25 27 30 9 14 20
WILCOX 22 13 20 24 28 29 63 2 3 16
Y. MONEY 23 7 8 20 22 23 25 5 6 11
Y. MONEY 2 24 10 25 26 33 56 69 4 7 8
Y. MONEY 3 25 10 25 55 56 69 70 3 5 17
E.E. 26 9 11 13 16 19 27 9 13 19
BRI BRI 27 11 36 46 47 55 70 14 15 16
MIKE MIKE 28 9 15 17 20 31 46 1 3 10
TONY GEE 29 15 16 20 23 24 25 14 16 24
TONY GEE 2 30 11 19 24 30 33 34 1 20 23
H.B.I.C. 31 36 42 47 54 63 69 7 14 17

DAVE'S PLAYERS
DAVE BERGNER 9 17 29 30 33 41 52 4 6 8
DAVE BERGNER #2 1 9 11 12 15 22 30 3 4 9
RICH CORDISCO 2 8 10 12 27 55 64 14 20 22
JERRY MCGOVERN 2 7 18 21 22 37 54 6 12 24
DANNY BEANS 2 3 7 20 21 43 64 5 7 9
ERIK 5 14 19 21 22 33 61 6 9 15

MIKE CHICK 3 10 14 17 31 42 46 11 22 24
RICH RUSSO 2 7 23 27 32 58 63 1 11 24
DEAN MADISON 12 21 23 36 39 62 69 11 14 24
ROSEANNE P 6 8 9 16 32 36 54 8 16 24
MARK BARTLE 8 12 17 19 39 50 52 3 6 19
LAUREN KILGORE 4 6 11 12 23 42 55 6 11 12
BILL G 1 6 7 14 17 54 58 5 14 22
ED / BETH 8 10 19 22 27 53 65 1 9 16

PHIL LEE 6 11 26 28 35 51 54 6 8 11



CAROL V. 6 13 25 27 31 33 35 1 4 17
MIKE HARTWELL 4 13 22 40 42 65 69 5 17 23
DAVE STEACKER 32 40 55 56 57 66 67 10 20 22
JIM ADAIR 7 9 15 18 31 44 45 3 6 9
BEN WATSON 17 20 26 31 37 48 64 6 18 19
TOM BOWE 1 2 5 6 9 11 20 14 18 24
ANGELA S 3 8 14 24 29 45 66 3 7 24
MIKE KUZ 1 3 19 25 30 51 69 2 13 18
BAYER 2 8 12 28 38 58 69 7 11 22
CARLA WILLIAMS 2 3 11 19 20 27 66 3 20 23
CAMBY 4 10 19 29 55 59 69 2 5 24
MIKE STORM 2 6 10 15 24 38 42 5 10 15

BILL'S PLAYERS
BILL SALDAN 4 11 17 21 27 43 52 5 9 22
BILL/FRANK 6 14 19 21 34 43 54 6 11 24
CATHY SULLIVAN 4 10 14 17 18 26 65 9 15 21
JIM YEALY 3 4 12 16 17 21 29 1 7 10
STEVE WHITE 1 3 8 9 15 17 21 7 14 23
ERIN NAIMOLI 10 13 20 29 44 57 63 7 17 22
MARK NAIMOLI 8 16 22 25 32 53 69 3 7 19
SUE ALBERT 2 5 11 15 25 28 60 1 9 24
SUSAN DICOSTANZO 5 7 9 11 19 24 29 2 6 8
AMY Z. 4 7 19 28 33 43 61 9 12 22
STEVE Z. 9 11 12 15 19 23 24 10 13 17
CHET Z 5 11 26 31 46 50 56 10 17 24
MAUREEN CONNOR 9 21 23 33 49 53 55 9 11 24
IVEE PEREZ 3 5 9 18 23 29 30 8 11 21
IVEE PEREZ -2 3 7 8 12 15 30 46 9 11 23
LEXI CANFIELD 4 6 9 12 26 27 45 7 16 18
CAMILLA COLON 1 11 12 15 19 20 31 3 14 17
CAMILLA COLON #2 6 8 11 13 23 32 67 3 15 24
AINE CURRAN 3 9 19 25 34 52 61 3 16 22
SHARON HAMMETT 11 14 22 24 29 36 61 5 13 14
KATE CLARK 7 9 13 21 25 44 51 4 16 20
KRISTINA BRABAZON 7 13 20 21 27 43 55 2 9 11
ANNA STEELE 2 4 10 11 16 17 21 12 14 19
KRISTINE KELLY 2 9 13 21 25 44 51 9 14 22
PAUL BRAHAN 11 12 13 20 40 41 57 5 7 24
MARISSA FELTWELL 2 7 11 20 24 30 33 3 5 13

DEB'S PLAYERS
DEB GODIO 6 7 14 16 18 21 26 4 6 12
DEB GODIO #2 2 4 10 12 13 25 29 2 13 18
DEB GODIO #3 6 7 13 19 26 30 61 7 14 16
DEB GODIO #4 5 17 19 23 42 52 58 7 13 19
DEB/FRANK 3 5 12 13 21 40 62 14 16 21
*STEPHANIE GODIO 7 19 26 34 41 55 68 4 11 22
MEREDITH LEE 3 10 13 15 17 28 64 5 20 21
JEANETTE LONG 2 22 24 35 46 51 65 3 19 20
ANN CUNNINGHAM 4 5 8 9 12 22 62 2 19 22
NANCY BOJKO 6 12 16 18 19 23 42 2 13 24
JOHN SALERA 12 21 22 23 32 61 63 13 14 24
BILL MCALLISTER 9 11 13 22 26 50 67 1 15 24
NANCY MOORE 1 2 7 9 12 17 62 7 11 24



JACK GALLAGHER 6 11 17 29 42 55 63 2 13 22
ANNETTE BUCHANAN 4 8 23 27 51 54 70 2 6 10
CHARLES McCLENAHAM 9 12 14 25 26 27 28 9 14 24
KAREN JACKSON 2 8 11 14 26 63 70 4 12 19
KAREN JACKSON #2 6 18 25 39 41 57 70 1 2 12

TED'S PLAYERS
TED KAJKOWSKI 2 8 15 16 21 26 38 11 17 21
TED KAJKOWSKI #2 2 11 17 26 30 33 70 2 8 16
TED/FRANK 6 7 18 23 45 56 70 4 15 24
MARIE KAJKOWSKI 3 4 18 26 28 58 70 5 18 21
KATIE KAJKOWSKI 2 5 15 21 26 49 61 2 17 21
RILEY/JACOB K 1 3 17 21 23 26 29 16 21 23
PETE HATTON 8 14 16 22 30 41 62 5 14 19
KEVIN CLARK 7 11 12 24 31 44 54 12 18 24
MARY FASOLA 4 25 28 29 31 58 62 2 4 11
*SOKHORN MAO 2 4 6 42 54 56 65 7 16 20
PAM SCONYO 4 8 9 12 15 20 28 6 11 14
PAM SCONYO #2 3 4 12 14 19 29 31 2 5 17
*MARIA MORRIS 2 8 10 18 28 62 69 8 18 24
JOSEPHINE COSTA 1 8 9 10 11 13 18 2 14 19
*MARY CARNEY 3 4 8 10 13 24 26 5 16 21
CAROL PALMA 5 11 22 28 30 55 69 5 11 15
BILL WHEATLEY 1 6 13 34 36 56 69 7 10 21
KATHY SHAFFER 14 22 27 33 39 54 63 10 19 24
AMBER T 1 2 13 17 31 46 68 2 7 12
TARA BEEBE 6 8 12 14 24 32 58 6 14 17
AL SEAGREST 4 5 6 8 25 27 28 7 10 24

BRIAN CRISPIN 5 6 7 11 27 54 63 6 9 20
BRIAN CRISPIN#2 2 14 17 20 31 35 37 2 11 12
BRIAN CRISPIN #3 1 10 28 31 42 62 70 10 18 24

GOOP'S PLAYERS
GOOP 3 4 6 32 45 58 61 3 6 10
CHRISTOPHER /FRANK 3 13 22 32 45 52 69 3 6 9
GEORGE CONVERY 4 10 14 17 31 42 62 5 9 22
SCOTT KELLOGG 4 16 18 27 33 42 67 8 16 24
KELLY ANN 6 10 16 18 22 24 32 7 8 19
DEB KELLOGG 2 6 8 10 14 53 59 4 10 14
CHRISTINE CONVERY 3 8 12 21 24 27 60 3 9 22
JIM BADLER 13 17 24 26 31 32 45 2 15 23
PAT BYRNE 7 13 17 28 29 38 44 3 6 11
MIKE MAUER 3 7 11 23 29 33 41 3 14 15
GEO 3 15 24 31 38 58 64 9 22 24
BILLY ROSE 4 7 14 20 31 49 58 3 9 17
MIKE KILLIEN 1 5 10 12 22 55 57 5 7 10
SHARKY 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 2 18 20
MEGA SHARK 6 16 26 36 46 56 66 8 9 17
PAT CONNOLLY 3 9 11 20 34 53 60 9 11 20
*AL BECKETT 9 11 14 25 31 40 69 1 9 21
AL BECKETT #2 4 10 17 19 23 55 62 8 14 16
KELLY H & N 4 7 14 18 21 28 64 1 3 16
KEITH G. 5 17 23 31 39 51 62 4 7 11
DREW 2 8 10 24 28 39 54 3 15 24
KAROL ANN 8 13 25 39 57 64 70 13 18 23



KEN H. 2 4 14 17 28 67 70 2 10 18
KEN H#2 5 20 27 28 30 36 55 2 11 14

*MARLENE STEELE 4 11 17 18 25 43 55 5 14 18
ED HORNE 4 6 11 14 19 25 31 4 11 19
RICK STEELE 5 7 11 20 27 53 68 7 11 20
COLEEN MURPHY 3 7 11 14 18 22 29 3 7 11
CINDY LANZIDELLE 1 3 4 12 18 24 29 3 13 18
KATHY HEMPEL 27 28 31 35 58 59 60 11 16 22
DENISE PICKARD 6 10 14 19 28 39 70 6 10 14
*MICKEY LAPORTA 2 3 9 14 16 27 28 5 8 19
MIKE LAPORTA 4 18 19 23 33 55 60 9 18 23
JODY S. 7 8 14 18 24 34 66 7 8 14

MEGGIN FOLZ 3 8 14 20 23 24 30 4 14 24
STEVE FOLZ 4 18 27 31 44 57 69 10 15 24
LINDA ALBERTSON 11 14 21 23 24 26 29 7 17 19
KATHY SMITH 3 6 7 16 18 26 29 4 9 17
STEVE PFLEGHAAR 6 11 12 19 21 29 30 11 19 22

JEFF'S PLAYERS
JEFF / FRANK 2 4 6 8 51 54 57 5 7 9
MITCH RYDER 1 3 4 20 21 22 67 9 11 21
BUDDY HOLLY 2 19 21 35 53 54 67 3 11 16
J R V 2 5 6 14 15 16 20 3 5 14
PETE 8 9 10 16 17 24 36 3 5 6
PETE#2 3 6 7 8 10 17 23 3 5 7
BRIAN  #1 6 7 8 16 17 27 31 1 2 3
BRIAN #2 2 12 22 32 42 52 62 4 5 6
*BRIAN #3 3 13 23 33 43 53 63 22 23 24
RICK AVERY 4 6 16 19 25 33 43 4 16 24
CHARLES T 16 21 43 53 59 63 69 9 12 17

JEFF 2
CAITLIN 8 15 19 32 33 47 60 11 16 23
JOE 8 10 24 26 28 36 62 10 13 24
JEANETTE 11 13 18 24 38 52 61 1 9 7
JOHN/JENNI 2 16 22 24 28 29 62 5 12 24
KENNY S. 3 4 6 7 12 19 24 4 6 9
STEVE/JOE 2 9 10 11 49 50 69 11 16 24
PAIGE 2 6 16 24 29 30 61 3 11 20
STEVE G 2 6 8 10 24 26 29 3 13 24

JOE’S PLAYERS
JOE C. 1 7 16 20 23 28 59 9 13 24
JOE C #2 3 16 26 34 42 54 61 8 16 23
JOE C #3 7 17 22 47 51 55 63 2 11 22
GEEZY 2 6 13 17 33 44 61 7 11 16
RON 2 9 17 28 31 29 58 6 12 18
JOAN E. 2 13 16 24 26 39 51 4 7 21
JOE/RON 8 12 16 27 33 41 68 2 17 18
JOE/RON #2 7 10 38 41 43 49 54 6 21 23
LIZE W. 1 7 11 22 26 30 49 3 7 17
*BETH C. 4 7 15 20 30 35 38 1 7 20
KRISTEN 9 10 28 30 36 52 68 5 11 24
JENNY 2 4 8 10 19 24 28 6 9 23



RON #1 4 7 12 20 30 31 40 12 16 18
RON #2 4 7 12 20 30 31 42 11 16 18

KEN'S PLAYERS
KEN KNOBLAUCH 12 18 22 23 31 49 68 11 12 20
JOE PERRI 4 7 25 26 28 35 42 3 13 16
JULIE SAV 2 4 5 9 14 16 29 3 23 24
*WIL ADAMS 3 7 12 17 25 26 29 3 17 24
RON DUBAS 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 7 10 13
RON DUBAS #2 7 13 21 28 36 42 59 6 10 18
WAYNE MAYBERRY 5 10 20 34 51 53 68 10 20 24
JOHN PUDERBACH 12 22 24 33 42 56 69 2 9 12
STEVE BUKOWSKI 4 8 11 24 44 58 64 6 12 18
FRAN BOLAND 3 5 14 16 29 35 42 7 19 24
RALPH M 3 8 22 36 43 49 57 5 7 24
FRANK Z 8 12 17 23 40 63 68 2 17 24
FRANK Z #2 4 9 10 12 13 16 47 5 11 17
FRANK Z #3 14 18 24 27 30 35 46 1 17 23
B R R F 3 8 15 23 31 38 54 3 21 23

TINA'S PLAYERS
*TINA SCHILIRO 2 9 14 19 26 28 29 2 4 18
TINA #2 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 9 11 13
TINA/FRANK 7 11 20 35 42 50 70 2 13 24
*MANDY 2 7 14 17 26 32 66 7 13 17
TONY SCHILIRO 2 14 17 21 42 49 63 11 12 19
SCOTT SYWULAK 5 8 20 21 28 37 59 7 11 17
BOB MARCUS 3 11 17 27 30 63 64 5 11 16
HAROLD 5 8 9 11 26 40 63 5 7 21
JOHN MEREDITH 1 10 16 18 20 31 40 6 13 20
THOMAS B 7 9 13 16 25 47 48 5 7 19
BOB DICERBO 4 8 9 11 23 27 64 4 9 23
DOT T 3 8 15 19 24 29 69 12 16 17
PATTI/SCOTT 9 14 23 38 44 56 67 4 12 24

FEDEX PLAYERS
JOE GROVES 16 27 29 49 53 56 61 1 8 17
MIKE CRONIN 4 7 28 34 36 48 56 3 17 18
ED MARSHALL 10 17 24 31 35 46 50 7 9 17
R MILLER 10 16 18 19 24 28 39 19 22 24
JAKE FOCHT 2 6 9 18 20 25 26 17 18 21
*PEGGY/JAKE 7 18 24 34 38 55 68 3 8 19
JOHN/JAKE 6 12 23 26 52 64 70 9 20 24
**MANDI C 10 21 25 38 43 57 68 5 10 15
MANDI C#2 7 9 21 25 28 43 68 2 4 10
MANDI C #3 7 16 17 18 22 41 43 10 15 20
MANDI C #4 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 2 6 15
MICHELLE 1 6 17 23 30 34 49 8 17 24
PATTY G. 3 9 16 23 25 38 51 3 8 12
KEVIN 7 10 19 29 34 45 50 7 9 19
AMANDA 5 9 13 20 30 44 55 5 13 17
CHUCK 7 14 28 31 34 52 69 7 14 22
PHARMGIRL 9 12 18 24 37 55 63 2 3 5
THE YETI 6 10 15 19 28 33 63 2 5 8
VINNY MAC 9 10 16 28 32 38 43 1 4 7
MARK BUCCIERO 1 4 10 23 42 65 36 1 4 23



MARK BUCCIERO #2 4 7 10 11 13 20 36 7 11 20
STEVE DULUDE 6 10 12 22 23 29 47 2 6 22
KRISTINA APONTE 7 11 15 20 21 31 69 11 15 20
KRISTINA APONTE #2 3 6 13 14 48 49 55 4 7 21
LISA/CHRIS W. 1 4 10 23 30 33 65 5 16 22
MEGGS P 10 12 23 27 41 58 64 4 19 22

LISA’S PLAYERS
***LISA BROWN 7 8 10 13 20 25 33 13 18 20
LISA / FRANK 1 7 30 35 39 47 64 2 9 23
JIM BROWN 3 15 16 28 32 39 64 9 11 15
JIM BROWN #2 12 15 19 20 25 28 29 1 8 9
KATHRYN BAERMAN 6 8 10 18 29 47 69 2 10 17
KEVIN BAERMAN 5 8 16 24 35 57 67 8 13 22
*LEN FELTOON 3 17 22 33 39 51 55 3 15 22
DEB DINGO 3 6 7 10 13 57 62 3 14 22
JEFF B 8 10 13 14 16 26 29 3 11 21
JEFF B #2 4 11 25 31 37 41 55 2 10 12
PATTI L. 6 15 22 37 45 55 66 5 12 23
TOM KRAMPEN 8 9 17 22 31 34 40 9 16 22
*TOM KRAMPEN #2 8 16 22 24 35 52 53 8 10 21
TOM KRAMPEN #3 10 18 26 30 38 55 65 3 13 23
DANIELLE REED (tk#4) 7 18 36 51 54 55 65 17 18 21
TONI QUALLS 1 2 6 10 17 24 70 1 3 4
KAITLIN TRAVER 7 12 17 21 34 55 67 11 15 23

CHAR GANGES 4 13 14 17 21 29 56 8 12 19
JIM PARSONS 4 7 9 11 13 22 26 4 9 11
SHANNON NELSON 12 15 17 23 28 39 50 2 8 17
ADRIENNE W 1 3 14 21 43 50 57 2 9 11
JENN L 3 11 12 17 22 34 56 6 16 24

KEVIN'S PLAYERS
KC-Buffalo 6 7 13 17 43 45 57 8 15 22
KC-Cheeseball 3 14 15 34 38 45 65 3 7 11
KC-Cookie Monster 1 3 24 26 42 60 70 6 15 22
KC-Dilly Dilly 4 8 10 14 31 64 70 4 9 10
KC-DJ Corp-1** 3 5 26 37 45 55 69 9 15 21
KC-FV&4 seasons 3 9 16 19 26 32 46 2 17 21
KC-Gene 6 8 26 40 46 64 69 5 14 24
KC-Ginny 2 14 17 28 42 55 61 9 10 21
KC-Gooner 2 9 11 12 26 29 62 9 12 23
KC-IrishMatty** 13 14 26 31 39 57 63 11 16 21
KC-Jason & Theresa 17 24 27 31 46 64 66 7 15 21
KC-lawnboy 3 5 24 27 39 45 51 5 7 10
KC-L-Smith(S) 1 3 8 9 14 18 31 5 7 10
KC-Marketplace #1 2 5 7 20 29 56 59 2 9 19
KC-Marylou(S) 4 6 8 14 16 23 29 5 10 24
KC-MEEP 1 3 13 26 31 33 62 3 7 15
KC-Q3 18 27 28 32 34 63 64 6 7 12
KC-SantaKC 2 22 24 40 50 62 64 4 6 7
KC-Shawn Arnold 5 8 9 11 19 24 27 15 17 21
KC-snowballs 19 20 21 22 28 29 42 8 10 23
KC-Tom,McGovern 5 6 13 17 43 45 57 10 13 24
KC-Tom,McGovern 4 19 21 29 35 48 56 1 7 11
KC-Viking 1 10 17 25 30 54 63 2 17 19



KC-Woodford 2 6 17 25 35 43 57 10 12 24
KC-Xstich #1 17 18 27 31 39 61 62 3 10 17
PS-Diane Griffin 2 4 6 10 13 28 30 5 10 15
PS-Paul Sikorski 3 9 16 33 38 57 68 9 15 24
Simo-Boo Bear 3 7 11 31 32 42 65 4 11 21
Simo-Buddy Bud 2 10 25 32 42 50 54 15 20 24
Simo-Coopie 8 17 24 34 48 55 63 7 14 21
Simo-Cousin Vin 4 8 17 25 28 59 61 4 7 12
Simo-DanDeman 7 13 14 22 35 41 51 9 16 22
Simo-Deano 3 21 26 33 58 66 69 3 11 24
Simo-Dee Coop 1 2 11 12 16 63 68 4 5 10
Simo-DeeBird 11 12 14 24 32 34 49 3 5 9
Simo-Delbert 2 14 16 19 29 35 40 9 17 22
Simo-G.G. 3 11 12 19 32 64 68 6 10 18
Simo-Geo Bout 4 7 15 27 46 64 68 7 10 14
Simo-JH tag 3 12 21 29 32 44 58 3 17 21
Simo-JJ 1 3 11 19 47 52 58 16 17 22
Simo-Johnny O 23 31 34 47 51 57 69 2 15 18
Simo-JSLED 3 7 9 12 22 28 33 3 7 22
Simo-Kiki  3 11 26 29 34 50 69 8 16 22
Simo-Lion Tamer 6 13 16 26 33 50 66 4 10 15
Simo-Marty Party 5 9 11 18 20 46 55 2 9 12
Simo Mayer 2 13 18 19 36 56 60 7 15 21
Simo-Simo 12 22 26 33 36 64 68 9 11 15
Simo-Smarty 2 6 7 8 19 23 30 4 5 12
Simo-Sweaty 3 16 17 35 49 50 54 1 14 23
Simo-Tireking 1 10 15 19 22 27 42 5 12 22
Simo-Wayno 4 15 20 21 22 27 30 3 4 17
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